
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

57 

55 

28 

24 

47 

11 

26 

39 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

Name 

Logan Dernoshek 

Bill Schwacke 

Peter Dolan 

Steven Bachenberg 

John Iorio 

Mark Maehling 

John Dolan 

Brian Dolan 

Class 

3DP 

4BP 

3SM 

8BS 

1FP 

1FP 

3SM 

3DP 

Best Tm 

2:06.900 

2:12.630 

2:16.313 

2:19.888 

2:25.404 

2:21.018 

2:17.727 

2nd Best 

2:06.918 

2:13.320 

2:16.591 

2:25.433 

2:21.329 

2:24.112 

Year 

1966 

1955 

1990 

1975 

1960 

1972 

1990 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet YenkoStinger Corvair 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 320i 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Midget MG 

Mazda Miata 

Triumph GT6 

Color 

White/Blue 

Yellow/Green 

White 

Wht/Or/Gry 

Red 

Black 

White/Black/Red 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Kannapolis NC 

West Chester PA 

Austin TX 

Naples FL 

Bethel Park PA 

Canonsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

#24 - Transponder failure, manually scored where necessary.  Manual times not validated 

Printed: 6/1/2025 10:11:29 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

58.893 

Avg. Speed 

77.900 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.900 

Best Speed 

78.865 

Best Lap by 

57 - Logan Dernoshek 

2025 SVRA Pitt Race SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 8 

Groups  1 3 4 8 Sprint Race 2 

Race started at 9:47:55 

Pitt Int'l Race Complex 2.780 miles 

6/1/2025 09:35 


